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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Victaulic https://www.linkedin.com/company/victaulic/United States 2,573 308) 11.97% ▲ 4
2 Trane Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/tranetechnologies/United States 9,576 857) 8.95% ▲ 5
3 Daikin Comfort https://www.linkedin.com/company/daikin-comfort-technologies/United States 2,436 205 8.42% ▲ 7
4 FARO Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/faro-technologies/United States 1,934 157) 8.12% ▼ -2
5 Ingersoll Rand https://www.linkedin.com/company/ingersoll-rand/United States 13,588 1,034) 7.61% ▲ 19
6 Donaldson https://www.linkedin.com/company/donaldson/United States 6,648 489) 7.36% ▲ 3
7 ALKEGEN https://www.linkedin.com/company/alkegen/United States 2,220 158 7.12% ▼ -4
8 Bloom Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/bloom-energy/United States 1,918 134) 6.99% New Entry
9 Emerson https://www.linkedin.com/company/emerson/United States 44,442 3,000) 6.75% ▲ 5
10 STANLEY Engineered Fasteninghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/stanley-engineered-fastening/United States 1,075 71) 6.60% ▲ 10
11 Instron https://www.linkedin.com/company/instron/United States 1,046 69 6.60% ▼ -3
12 Hargrove Engineers & Constructorshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/hargrove-epc/United States 1,871 115) 6.15% ▲ 0
13 Fox Factory https://www.linkedin.com/company/foxfactory/United States 1,515 92) 6.07% ▲ 12
14 Martin Sprocket & Gear https://www.linkedin.com/company/martin-sprocket-&-gear/United States 1,067 61) 5.72% ▼ -1
15 Valmont Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/valmont-industries/United States 4,300 242) 5.63% ▲ 3
16 Saint-Gobain Abrasives https://www.linkedin.com/company/saint-gobain-abrasives/United States 3,912 219) 5.60% ▲ 15
17 Protolabs https://www.linkedin.com/company/proto-labs/United States 1,145 64) 5.59% ▼ -6
18 Southco https://www.linkedin.com/company/southco-inc-/United States 1,536 85) 5.53% ▼ -3
19 3M https://www.linkedin.com/company/3m/United States 72,461 4,000) 5.52% ▲ 2
20 Xylem https://www.linkedin.com/company/xylem-inc/United States 13,318 697) 5.23% ▼ -16
21 Daikin Applied Americas https://www.linkedin.com/company/daikin-applied/United States 3,454 179) 5.18% ▼ -5
22 Elliott Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/elliott-company/United States 1,382 71) 5.14% ▼ -21
23 Chart Industries, Inc. https://www.linkedin.com/company/chart-industries/United States 1,820 90) 4.95% ▼ -17
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24 3D Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/3d-systems/United States 2,800 132) 4.71% ▼ -7
25 Thorlabs https://www.linkedin.com/company/thorlabs/United States 1,193 55) 4.61% ▼ -2
26 Flowserve Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/flowserve/United States 13,157 606) 4.61% ▲ 0
27 Milliken & Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/milliken-&-company/United States 3,849 176) 4.57% ▼ -8
28 Carrier HVAC https://www.linkedin.com/company/carrierhvac/United States 10,559 480) 4.55% ▲ 0
29 SPX FLOW https://www.linkedin.com/company/spx-flow/United States 4,163 176) 4.23% ▼ -7
30 Modine Manufacturing Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/modine-manufacturing-company/United States 2,505 105) 4.19% ▲ 10
31 TEAM https://www.linkedin.com/company/team-inc1/United States 3,924 154) 3.92% ▼ -1
32 Parker Lord https://www.linkedin.com/company/parkerlord/United States 2,283 88) 3.85% New Entry
33 Swagelok https://www.linkedin.com/company/swagelok/United States 3,551 134) 3.77% ▲ 3
34 The Timken Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-timken-company/United States 7,016 256 3.65% ▲ 4
35 MTS Systems Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/mtssystemscorporation/United States 1,822 64) 3.51% ▲ 7
36 Kloeckner Metals https://www.linkedin.com/company/kloeckner-metals-americas/United States 1,233 43) 3.49% ▲ 8
37 JR Automation https://www.linkedin.com/company/jr-automation/United States 1,703 57) 3.35% ▼ -2
38 Trane https://www.linkedin.com/company/trane/United States 11,437 374) 3.27% ▲ 3
39 Pinnacle https://www.linkedin.com/company/pinnaclereliability/United States 1,414 46) 3.25% New Entry
40 Greenheck https://www.linkedin.com/company/greenheck/United States 1,358 44) 3.24% ▼ -3
41 Tecumseh Products Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/tecumsehproducts/United States 1,500 45) 3.00% ▼ -8
42 TSI Incorporated https://www.linkedin.com/company/tsiincorporated/United States 1,436 42 2.92% ▼ -13
43 Arconic https://www.linkedin.com/company/arconic/United States 4,498 126) 2.80% ▲ 0
44 DuPont https://www.linkedin.com/company/dupont/United States 37,531 991) 2.64% ▲ 1
45 Parker Hannifin https://www.linkedin.com/company/parker-hannifin/United States 33,566 606) 1.81% ▼ -11
46 ITT https://www.linkedin.com/company/itt/United States 8,653 140) 1.62% ▲ 0
47 IMI CCI https://www.linkedin.com/company/imi-cci/United States 2,206 30) 1.36% ▲ 0
48 Mechanical Design Engineeringhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mechanical-design-engineering/United States 1,704 23) 1.35% New Entry
49 Power Plant Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/power-plant-services/United States 1,627 14) 0.86% ▼ -1
50 GE https://www.linkedin.com/company/ge/United States 213,240 1,550) 0.73% ▼ -18

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com

https://www.linkedin.com/company/3d-systems/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/thorlabs/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/flowserve/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/milliken-&-company/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/carrierhvac/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/spx-flow/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/modine-manufacturing-company/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/team-inc1/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/parkerlord/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/swagelok/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-timken-company/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mtssystemscorporation/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kloeckner-metals-americas/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jr-automation/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/trane/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pinnaclereliability/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/greenheck/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tecumsehproducts/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tsiincorporated/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/arconic/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/dupont/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/parker-hannifin/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/itt/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/imi-cci/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mechanical-design-engineering/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/power-plant-services/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ge/

